
Enjoy a $10 Featured Item
Every Day for 10 Days!

Monday, September 8 

QUESO FUNDIDO

Wednesday, September 10

ENCHILADAS DE MOLE

Friday, September 12

 ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS 

Sunday, September 14 

TACOS DORADOS

Tuesday, September 16 

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS

Tuesday, September 9

CIELO ROJO

Thursday, September 11

DE LA CASA

Saturday, September 13

LA FROZEN

Monday, September 15

MEZCAL CLASSIC

Wednesday, September 17

PONCHE DE LOLA

YEARS YEARS 
OFOF

CELEBRATINGCELEBRATING


